Saturday, November 6, 2021
2021 San Clemente Field Tournament

@ San Clemene High School in San Clemente, California

California State Band Championships (CSBC)

CLASS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

14
14

2A
2A
2A
2A

24
24

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

34
34

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

44
44

SA

54
54

6A
6A

64
64

44/ 54/ 64
44/5A4/ 64
44/ 54/ 64
44/ 54/ 64

Last Updated on 1/25/2022 at 1:19 PM

SCORES

SCHOOL

Santa Margarita Catholic High School

Dana Hills High School
Bishop Amat High School
Newport Harbor High School
Mater Dei High School

Santa Margarita Catholic High School
Bishop Amat High School

Laguna Hills High School
Edison High School
Orange High School

Bolsa Grande High School

Bolsa Grande High School
Edison High School

Capistrano Valley High School
Pacifica High School
Bell Gardens High School
Santa Ana High School
Orange Glen High School

Capistrano Valley High School
Capistrano Valley High School

Tesoro High School
Redlands High School
Portola High School
Huntington Beach High School
Costa Mesa High School

Tesoro High School
Tesoro High School

Trabuco Hills High School

Trabuco Hills High School
Trabuco Hills High School

Woodbridge High School
South Torrance High School

Woodbridge High School
Woodbridge High School

Woodbridge High School
Trabuco Hills High School
Woodbridge High School
Woodbridge High School

SCORE

75.300
71.600
66.950
61.600
60.250

High Percussion
High Auxililary

75.250
74.450
72.150
70.350

High Percussion
High Auxililary

87.000
84.150
83.250
78.050
75.725

High Percussion
High Auxililary

87.500
79.950
79.725
77.025
76.150

High Percussion
High Auxililary

89.600

High Percussion
High Auxililary

91.150
88.050

High Percussion
High Auxililary

High Effect
High Music
High Visual

Tournament

MusTANGS



