Saturday, November 6, 2021 2021 San Clemente Field Tournament @ San Clemene High School in San Clemente, California California State Band Championships (CSBC)

SCORES

CLASS	SCHOOL	SCORE
1A	Santa Margarita Catholic High School	75.300
1A	Dana Hills High School	71.600
1A	Bishop Amat High School	66.950
1A	Newport Harbor High School	61.600
1A	Mater Dei High School	60.250
1A	Santa Margarita Catholic High School	High Percussion
IA	Bishop Amat High School	High Auxililary
2A	Laguna Hills High School	75.250
2A	Edison High School	74.450
2A	Orange High School	72.150
2A	Bolsa Grande High School	70.350
2A	Bolsa Grande High School	High Percussion
2A	Edison High School	High Auxililary
3A	Capistrano Valley High School	87.000
3A	Pacifica High School	84.150
3A	Bell Gardens High School	83.250
3A	Santa Ana High School	78.050
3A	Orange Glen High School	75.725
3.4	Capistrano Valley High School	High Percussion
3.4	Capistrano Valley High School	High Auxililary
4A	Tesoro High School	87.500
4A	Redlands High School	79.950
4A	Portola High School	79.725
4A	Huntington Beach High School	77.025
4A	Costa Mesa High School	76.150
4A	Tesoro High School	High Percussion
4A	Tesoro High School	High Auxililary
5A	Trabuco Hills High School	89.600
<i>5A</i>	Trabuco Hills High School	High Percussion
<i>5A</i>	Trabuco Hills High School	High Auxililary
6A	Woodbridge High School	91.150
6A	South Torrance High School	88.050
6.4	Woodbridge High School	High Percussion
6.4	Woodbridge High School	High Auxililary
4A / 5A / 6A	Woodbridge High School	High Effect
4A / 5A / 6A	Trabuco Hills High School	High Music
4A / 5A / 6A	Woodbridge High School	High Visual
4A / 5A / 6A	Woodbridge High School	Tournament

